NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	שרו ו Joines . 🍣	: 5M 0920 CQ	0001
Date In: 26/ 12/20 09:05	Jeb description		Date &Time Completed	
Ref Hi MAI MSG 200 14488/ 64	SAS c-filing			
VOLINO SJK 7090S	E-mail (white	ilius, AIC 2hrs)		
11 (1) A 24 12 20 12:40.	I-Motor Cini	m Form	1	
1	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
UD. Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo:	nded	İ	
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report		
"IP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (PROFES MICHIGAN	-	CO - THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	Fax:)
	J 4762 G.	. INC()/Non-INC(-).	
Owner / Driver: (776201	10%	Tel:)
Policy No: () Perío	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 8d-	-100%]
Year of Registration: () Wi	arranty: YES ()/NO()	
Execus: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000	()		**
Concentremante 24 Character Co		10000000000000000000000000000000000000	。14世纪4世纪4世纪	
() Walle-In Customer: Customer's Inform	ation strictly Cor	niidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repoliter	•
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	4	X 1 3	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	10 (); To	wing Co: (# · , "	,)
manuser - and continue considerable			piusimi confiest	Sile Emonorby
Contract the contract of the c	irtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Past Repair Inspection	.(·).			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] (· .) : ;	· ·	
Injurý:		 	<u> </u>	
	den de la company de la co	LANGER FRANCISCO		Particular Section 1
Defections Physican State and Francisco State and	PARAMETER AND THE	ing a second processor an	PROGRAMMA SAME SAME	SERVEDING HAZARY
	•		••	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,			
				Tarty has essential design of the Sec.
NA2100	792		manum enequiressi	A Mark Straight In the Property
TO LONG AND A TOP IS A DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	NAME OF THE PARTY	1) AIL; Anddent		30
Chairman ar artistary of the second states	ast realisation	2) DA : Damege /	•	40/545
Driver/Owner: .		4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30
Contact No:	1 .	For alaining as	alogUNC Only (wor 10 Jon 20	05) \$75
Damaged Portion:		6) TR: Re-Inspect 7) NI : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	2160
		8) NTUC Addition	nal Sarvines:-	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NS: Courlesy	Car / Tpt Allowanne	53
	MICHAEL WAS BUILDING	*NG: Rapair Co	-ordination ir Inspection	510 525
Anditors Communities 35 7 25 14 15 15	经初级共和	NB: DV / Coll	eat Exacts Coordination	\$3 \$20 · · ·
Tall 1:		9) N12: Idao Mol	(Non INC) against INC ile	30
1. 379.		Involve dated	, Fee Charge	. MEDICALLI

· special fire

SN0920CQ0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/12/2020 09:05 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (26/12/2020 09:05 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 26/12/2020 09:05 (SGT) Date of Accident 24/12/2020 12:40 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident KPE, Singapore Additional Location Information TO ECP AFTER TAMPINES RD EXIT Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJK7090S

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner TAN WEI LIANG (CHEN WEILIANG) NRIC No SXXXX181D Email Address IAMATW211@GMAIL.COM Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-81110407 Alternative Phone No +65-81110407

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Estima Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number A 80481421 QMX Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver TAN WEI LIANG (CHEN WEILIANG) NRIC No SXXXX181D Date Of Birth 02/11/1980 Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass	08/08/2001
Driving experience	19 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-81110407
Alt, Phone Number	+65-81110407
Email Address	IAMATW211@GMAIL.COM
Address	22 UPPER SERANGOON CRES #16-54
Address complement	22 OFFER SERANGOON CRES #10-54
Postcode	534025
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	¥
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	26
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	Raining
Road Surface	Wet
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	WE
	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	4
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any video captored by Car Camera: Was there any audio recorded?	101
vvas triefe arry addio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SKW4762G
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	129
	(201)
Torrido Odrour	District Control of the Control of t
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	*
Address	7.51
Address complement	2.00
Postcode	1(5)
Insurance Company Name	

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SJK7583L
Vehicle Manufacturer	±0
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	2
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	7.20
Address complement	-
Postcode	(100)
Insurance Company Name	100
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number	SLU9483C
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	()
Contact Number	25
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	343
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	TAN WEI LIANG (CHEN WEILIANG)
Address	
Address Complement	370
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SJK7090S
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This Form must be completely by the Policyholder and/ or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material fact may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the Police as investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/ or process my personal data/ personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"). The Insurers' lawyer/ law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/ authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - ii. Investigating the accident and/ or my claims;
 - iii. Carrying out and/ or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - iv. Administering my claims (including the mailing or corresponding, statement, invoices, reports, or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/ mail packages; and/ or
 - Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/ or dealing with my claims.
 (Collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurer's lawyers/ law firms, may/ are
 permitted to collect, use or disclose and/ or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes;
 and
- c) my Personal Information may/ can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/ or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/ law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- d) My Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared/ disclosed:
 - To all insurers and/ or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated,
 - ii. For complying with the requirements under any regulations, law or court orders.

Ph

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 24132020

1460 1 HPT

Driver's Signature (If driver is not policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/ FIN No:

SKETCH PLAN

→	8	>	VEH A: SJK 7090S
			VEH C: SIK 7583L
→	- IONO	DEMAD	NEH D : STM 9483 C

ON	STATED DATE & TIME, I WAS TRAVEUNG ON EPE TOWARDS ECP. AF	TER
TAMP	MINES ROAD EXIT. I WAS TRAVELLING ON LAKE I AND GAME TO A STOP	24
THE '	VEHICLE INFRONT OF ME STOPPED I FELT AN IMPACT FROM THE REAR OF M	4
VEH (ICLE AFTER GETTING OUT OF THE VEHICLE, I REALIZED THAT I WAS INV	OLYOD
IN	A FOUR CAR COLUSION ACCIDENT.	
1	FELT PAIN IN MY NECK & BACK & ALSO IN MY RIGHT ARM .	

DECLARATION

I/ We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

gho

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 24122020 Driver's Signature (If driver is not policyholder) Date & Time: H

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/ FIN No:

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LEENCE 001833806G TAN WEI LIANG (CHEN WEILIANG) Licenze Number: S 8 0 3 4 1 8 1 D Birth Date 02 Nov 1980 Issue Date: 25 Feb 2010





NP 428A

Licence No: S8034181D



(CHEN WEILIANG) ALVIN TAN WEI LIANG



SINGAPORE Country of birth 02-11-1980

CHINESE Date of birth

Race

K 50

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSICS) Class 2A Class 2A Class 2B \$8034161D Class 3 Motorcycles > 400 GC
Motorcycles between 201 GC and 400 CC
Motorcycles =< 200 GC
Motorcycles =< 200 GC
Motorcycles =< 300 Mg with =< 7 passengare, exclusive
of the driver, and motor tractors/vehicles =< 2500 kg S / No.9000331447 21 Oct 2019 18 Mar 2003 27 Aug 2001 08 Aug 2001 PASS DATE



NRICNO. S8034181D

4685494



22 UPPER SERANGOON CRESCENT #18-54 SINGAPORE 534025

24-02-2011

Date:27/03/2019

MRIC No: S80341810



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80481421 OMX

Excess: SGD1,000

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SJK7090S

2. Name of Policyholder

TAN WEI LIANG (CHEN WEILIANG)

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Act

30/10/2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

29/10/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

TAN WEI LIANG (CHEN WEILIANG)

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP. REFER TO MSIG.COM.SG FOR LIST OF AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

24/09/2020

Signature / Date

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

Amy Ler

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 12 1 30 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 12:39 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No.: STK 7090 S	Vehicle Make & Model: TOYOTA ESTIMA
Exact location of Accident: KPE To	ECP AFTER TAMPING ROAD EXIT
Policyholder's Name/ IC No.:	TAN WEI LIANG / 58634181D
Driver's Name/ IC No.: ALNIN TAN	NEL CIANG (880 341 81D (As Above)
Driver's Contact No.: 8111 0407	Company Contact No.:
Driver's Address: 12 UPPER SERA	INGOON CRECCENT #16-54 SINGAPORE 5 54025
Insurance Company: MSIG	Email address (if any): IAMATWILL @ GMAIL COM
Relationship between Owner & Driver: Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Par What do you wish to claim? (Please TIC	rent / or Others specify:
Own Insurance/ Other Vehicle	(The one you want to claim against)/ Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle was being used at time of accident? Private use/ Work purpose	Occupation (nature of job): Indoor/ Outdoor No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
Passenger Name:	Gender:
Passenger Name:	
	After-Rain & Wet/ Drizzling & Wet/ Others:
Was there any video captured by your	**************************************
Any Injuries: Yes/ No	(If YES) Injured Person's Name: ALVIN TAN MET UANE
Injuries Sustain:	Injured Person's in which vehicle: SIK 7090 S
Police Report filed: Yes/ No	(If YES) Which Police Station:
	The Other Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name/ IC No.:	Vehicle No. State
	Insurance Company (If any):
	Vehicle No. STK 7583 L @
Driver's Contact No.:	Insurance Company (If any):
*Independent Witness (If Any):	Contact No.:
Preferred Workshop Name:	Contact No.:

^{*}If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.